Date
Thur.

11/07/2024

Mon. 11/11/2024

Thur.

11/14/2024

Mon. 11/18/2024

Thur.

Thur.

11/21/2024

12/05/2024

Mon. 12/09/2024

Thur.

12/12/2024

Mon. 12/16/2024
Mon. 1/06/2025

Thur.

Mon.

Thur.

1/09/2024
1/13/2025

1/16/2025

Opponent

Andale

St. Marks/Colwich
Kingman
Douglass

Cheney

Belle Plaine
Independent
Medicine Lodge
Garden Plain
Conway Springs
Chaparral

Central Plains League
Tournament

Central Plains League
Tournament

Teams

7th/8th
7th/8th
7th/8th
7th/8th
7th/8th

7th/8th
7th/8th
7th/8th
7th/8th
7th/8th
7th/8th

7th/8th

7th/8th

Time

4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m
4:30 p.m
4:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

9:00 a.m.

Location
Home
Home
Kingman
Douglass
Cheney

Home

Home

Medicine Lodge
Home

Conway Springs
Home

independent

Trinity



*Colwich & St. Marks are a
joint team this year

Round 1/2

Round 3/ Championship



