Date	Opponent	Teams	Time	Location
Thur. 11/07/2024	Andale	7th/8th	4:30 p.m.	Home
Mon. 11/11/2024	St. Marks/Colwich	7th/8th	4:30 p.m.	Home
Thur. 11/14/2024	Kingman	7th/8th	4:30 p.m	Kingman
Mon. 11/18/2024	Douglass	7th/8th	4:30 p.m	Douglass
Thur. 11/21/2024	Cheney	7th/8th	4:30 p.m.	Cheney
Thur. 12/05/2024	Belle Plaine	7th/8th	4:30 p.m.	Home
Mon. 12/09/2024	Independent	7th/8th	4:30 p.m.	Home
Thur. 12/12/2024	Medicine Lodge	7th/8th	4:30 p.m	Medicine Lodge
Mon. 12/16/2024	Garden Plain	7th/8th	4:30 p.m.	Home
Mon. 1/06/2025	Conway Springs	7th/8th	4:30 p.m.	Conway Springs
Thur. 1/09/2024	Chaparral	7th/8th	4:30 p.m.	Home
Mon. 1/13/2025	Central Plains League Tournament	7th/8th	3:30 p.m.	independent
Thur. 1/16/2025	Central Plains League Tournament	7th/8th	9:00 a.m.	Trinity

\*Colwich & St. Marks are a joint team this year

Round 1/2

Round 3/ Championship